Anna Rocket Invitational
Anna

Score

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 11:10am

Team Results
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Botkins

Lak. West
Bath
Bellefontaine
Bellbrook
New Bremen
Anna
Covington

Wapakoneta

- Tippecanoe

Sidney

(=) Houston

Graham Local

Kalida

Bethel

Indian Lake

Lehman Cath.
Lima C.C.
Fairlawn

Troy Christian

48

99

132

158

164

184

192

207

222

270

282

325

335

351

390

409

410

553

1:24:10

1:26:23

1:27:13

1:27:31

1:27:39

1:28:18

1:28:24

1:28:15

1:29:11

1:30:37

1:30:36

1:31:24

1:31:42

1:34:31

1:33:40

1:34:24

1:35:54

1:42:56

1:38:25

39:41

18:40

Avg
16:50
17:17
17:27
17:31
17:32
17:40
17:41
17:39
17:51
18:08
18:08
18:17
18:21
18:55
18:44
18:53
19:11
20:36
24:37
19:51

18:40

5:26

5:34

5:37

5:39

5:39

5:42

5:42

5:41

5:45

5:50

5:50

5:53

5:55

6:06

6:02

6:05

6:11

6:38

7:56

6:24

6:01

Gap
0:21
0:44
1:26
1:39
1:58
1:46
1:41
2:26
1:41
0:25
1:08
1:07
1:21
4:05
2:04
1:45
3:33

2:15

4-7-11-12-14-40-46

8-18-20-25-28-29-30

6-21-24-26-57-65-91

9-13-19-47-79-81-197

2-16-27-55-71-74-75

3-39-42-45-66-69-86

10-23-34-50-87-94-100

1-43-49-58-67-70-77

5-41-59-60-68-117-156

48-53-54-56-72-112-122

22-44-64-88-89-127-202

32-52-73-101-102-139-161

31-51-90-97-111-126-149

15-36-113-125-194-245

35-82-93-118-141-227-249

37-84-129-130-131-138-158

17-80-133-142-180-224-248

134-146-169-189-211

207-244-246-256

61-201

98

Scoring Order

4-7-11-12-14-38-44

8-18-20-25-28-29-30

6-21-24-26-55-60-82

9-13-19-45-72-74-116

2-16-27-53-66-69-70

3-37-40-43-61-64-77

10-23-33-48-78-84-86

1-41-47-56-62-65-71

5-39-57-58-63-92-109

46-51-52-54-67-90-94

22-42-59-79-80-97-117

32-50-68-87-88-104-111

31-49-81-85-89-96-108

15-35-91-95-115-121

34-75-83-93-105-120-123

36-76-98-99-100-103-110

17-73-101-106-113-119-122

102-107-112-114-118

4 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

10/10/2022 5:35pm
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Asher Long
Mikuya Ford
Zach Wiedeman
Keaton Schnippel
Axton Fosnaugh
Jacob Wireman
Carson Brown
Ryan Johnson
Tony Stewart
John Young
Collin Doseck
Carter Pleiman
Gavin Wilson
Parker Schnippel
Colin Heitmeyer
Zach Shore
Lanny Oakman
Aiden Schumacher
Hayden Maus

Michael Schumacher

Landon Jones
Nick Dietz

Noah Deeren
Connor Raines
Brayden Rice
Everett Bensman
Caden Fromm
Emilio Negroe
lan Hershner
Connor Loyal
Cayden Bonham
Wes Vondenhuevel
Lennon Davis
Kyle Edelmann
Austin Hawkins
Heath Miller
Grant McPherson
Cole Shaffer
Dominic Shroyer
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Grade
11
1
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
1
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
9
10
10
9
12
10
12
10

o ©

10
12
1
11
10
1
12
12
10
11

Team
Covington
Bellbrook

New Bremen
Botkins
Wapakoneta
Bath
Botkins
Lak. West
Bellefontaine
Anna
Botkins
Botkins
Bellefontaine
Botkins

Kalida

Bellbrook
Spencerville
Lak. West
Bellefontaine
Lak. West
Bath
Sidney
Anna
Bath
Lak. West
Bath
Bellbrook
Lak. West
Lak. West
Lak. West
Graham Local
Houston
Lak. West

Anna

Bethel

Kalida

Indian Lake
Lak. West
New Bremen

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 11:10am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Time  Points
15:54.0 1
16:241 2
16:33.9 3
16:37.7 4
16:404 5
16:445 6
16:46.4 7
16:472 8
16:49.7 9
16:50.3 10
16:526 11
16:546 12
16:56.2 13
16:58.7 14
17:144 15
17174 16
17175 17
17178 18
17:197 19
17:200 20
17:234 21
17:236 22
17248 23
17:265 24
17:26.8 25
17:285 26
17:289 27
17:305 28
17:31.1 29
17:316 30
17:326 31
17:343 32
17:35.8
17:36.3 33
17419 34
17:422 35
17:422 36
17:42.7
17:434 37

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Jacob Grunden
Cash Schadl
Cole Powers
Beck Wilson
Andrew Bonifas
Patrick Bernhold
Grant Flora

Seth Taylor
Isaac Clark
Calub Hembree
Ethan Blindauer
Ashton Aldredge
Ethan Davis
Nathan Kollmeyer
Adam Doviak
Hayden Fisher
Connor Johnson
Jaden Ryan
Tanner Palsgrove
Crew Allen
Hayden Sell

C.J. Lessing
James Gutman
Jeremy Eden
Braxton Brewer
Treg Sibert
Jonathan Zimpfer
Preston King
Peyton Moyer
Sam Bernhold
Mic Barhorst
Thomas Shore
Sam Stark

Dylan Shaffer
Josiah Wolverton
Seth Gedeon
Cameron Pfeiffer
Caleb Ryman
Tommy Dickman

Grade
10
1
12
10
12
12
1
1
12
10
1
12
12
9
1
10
10
10
10
1

1
1
12
12
10
1
10
12

10

1
1

10

Team
Botkins
Wapakoneta
New Bremen
Covington
Sidney
New Bremen
Botkins
Bellefontaine
Tippecanoe
Covington
Anna
Graham Local
Houston
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Bath
Covington
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Fairlawn
Lak. West
Lak. West
Sidney
Bath
New Bremen
Covington
Wapakoneta
New Bremen
Covington
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Houston
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Lak. West
Covington
Bellbrook

Time
17:45.5
17:47.4
17:48.5
17:51.1
17:52.0
17:53.1
17:54.9
17:57.4
17:58.4
18:00.2
18:01.5
18:03.6
18:03.9
18:04.6
18:04.6
18:06.2
18:06.2
18:10.0
18:10.0
18:10.8
18:11.1
18:11.6
18:14.6
18:15.1
18:17.0
18:17.5
18:19.1
18:19.5
18:20.7
18:21.1
18:21.4
18:21.8
18:22.8
18:23.1
18:24.3
18:25.0
18:26.8
18:26.8
18:27.6

Points
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
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Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Elias Abrego
Mitchell Adams
Ollie Moreland
Bryce Schweikhardt
Chris Deaton

Tony Cummins
Austin Rogers
Gavin Spragg
Weslee Fogt

Gavin Musser

Tiar Davis

Ayden Rudolf
Jonah Volbert
Keegan Wells
Kade Schweikhardt
Christian Mahan
Alexander Krause
Connor Spriggs
Jack Bonham
Landon PATEL
Zac Hansen

Austin Davis

Rusty Vondenhuevel
Lucas Langenkamp
Chandler Wright
Garrett Becker
Tyler Maurer

Ryan Koenig
Mikoto Ohhashi
Kurtis Lefeld
Carter Mang

Josh Sahlbom
Sebastian Bowers
Ben Pierson
Garrett Decker
Jason Cooley

CJ Cain

Tyler Schwartz
Noah Schlosser
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Grade

10
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
9

12
2

10
11
10
9

10
11
10
9

9

10
12
11
12
10
11

©

12
9
10
12
10
9
12
11
11
9
11

Team
Bellefontaine
Spencerville
Bellefontaine

Bethel

Covington
Indian Lake
Botkins
New Bremen

Anna

Sidney

Sidney

Graham Local
Bath
New Bremen
Bethel
Anna
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Graham Local
Troy Christian
Bellbrook
Anna
Houston
Houston
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Anna
Botkins
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Graham Local
Tippecanoe
Kalida
Lak. West
Bellbrook
New Bremen

Individual
Time  Points
18280 72
18289 73
18289 74
18290 75
18:29.2
18:30.1 76
18:30.2
18:306 77
18311 78
18312 79
18:31.5 80
18:326 81
18:336 82
18:34.9
18:36.7 83
18372 84
18:37.2
18:38.8
18:39.0 85
18:40.0
18:40.1
18:40.2 86
18406 87
18:41.3 88
18:42.7
18:42.9
18:43.7
18:45.0
18:45.6
18:47.7
18:47.9
18:49.7
18:53.6 89
18:56.9 90
19:00.9 91
19:01.6
19:02.3
19:02.9
19:05.1 92

Wapakoneta

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 11:10am

Results

Place Name

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Patrick Firstenberger
Nathan Mathes
Joey Gerbic

Tim Roush
Camden Davis
Brady Steinke
Harrison Panstingel
Kevin Schumaker
Brayden Crooks
Kyle McKinney
Elias Stienecker
Brody Parsell
Brant Parsell
Heath Wilson
Scott Benson
Alex Ross

Logan Linson
Andrew Zehring
Lucas Price
Carter Deppe
Vince Wilson
Mason McDermit
Owen Dennison
John Daugherty
Wyatt Nielsen
Kaiden Gambill
Clayton Edwards
Lucas Henley
Gus Schmiesing
Porter Johnston
Chris Brunswick
Carter Smith
Josiah Hamilton
Logan Doerner
Andy Jiang

John Lefeld
Christian Denning
Braddock Wright
Christian Augsburger

Grade
9
9

Team
Bethel
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Botkins
Bellbrook
Kalida
Graham Local
Sidney
Tippecanoe
Indian Lake
Indian Lake
Indian Lake
Bellbrook
Spencerville
Lehman Cath.
Lak. West
Lak. West
Bath
Indian Lake
Houston
Tippecanoe
Bethel
Spencerville
Tippecanoe
Anna
Bellbrook
Lehman Cath.
Lak. West
Tippecanoe
Graham Local
Bellbrook
Lak. West
New Bremen
Bellbrook
Botkins
Lak. West
Wapakoneta

Time
19:06.1
19:06.1
19:08.4
19:09.6
19:104
19:12.3
19:12.4
19:13.9
19:14.1
19:16.1
19:21.0
19:21.2
19:23.5
19:26.4
19:28.4
19:31.3
19:34.0
19:35.9
19:36.4
19:41.9
19:41.9
19:43.5
19:45.2
19:45.8
19:45.9
19:46.1
19:47.2
19:47.8
19:48.9
19:51.9
19:54.1
19:55.1
19:58.7
19:58.7
19:59.2
20:03.8
20:04.0
20:04.5
20:09.0

Points
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104

105
106

107

108

109

10/10/2022 5:35pm



Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Aidan Grant

Daniel Wahl
Mason Mayer
Jacob Yenser
Anthony Pollock
Liam Vonderheide
Luke O'Connor
Trey Lefeld

Avery Rohr
Zachary Wheeland
Dylan Plemen
Brock Gessner
Adam Flood
Kolvyn Clausing
Titus Kelly

Hayden Mowery
Henry McDaniel
Zander Pittman
Matteo Krivitzky
Joey Kronenberger
Gabe Woods
Sunitvir Taunque
Adam Vukovich
Landen Boedicker
Justin Paul

Ryan Hartke
Conner Sunderhaus
Alex Kellersmith
Ethan Heisey
Garrett Piel

Aidan Smith
Joshua Timmerman
Calvin Linson

Sam Van Oss
Isaac Wills

Weston Helman
Jacob Messerschmidt
Ryan Verhoff
Wyatt Parker
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Grade
12
10
12
12
10
9
1

o ©

10
12

12

12

11
11
11

11

10
11
12

12

12
11

11
12
10
10
9
10

Team
New Bremen
Indian Lake
Bath
Botkins
Houston
Tippecanoe
Lak. West
New Bremen
New Bremen
Graham Local
Bellbrook
Covington
Lehman Cath.
Wapakoneta
Indian Lake
Houston
Tippecanoe
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
New Bremen
Bellbrook
Lak. West
Bellbrook
Spencerville
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
New Bremen
Houston
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Lak. West
New Bremen
Lehman Cath.
Tippecanoe
Houston
Graham Local
Bellbrook
Kalida
Covington

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 11:10am

Results

Place Name

Individual

Time
20:09.5
20:13.3
20:13.5
20:15.3
20:16.0
20:16.7
20:17.7
20:22.6
20:22.7
20:23.4
20:24.7
20:25.5
20:30.2
20:31.0
20:32.2
20:35.6
20:36.9
20:39.3
20:41.5
20:42.2
20:43.6
20:49.4
20:49.4
20:50.2
20:57.1
20:57.3
21:00.2
21:00.6
21:02.2
21:09.7
21:12.0
21:12.9
21:14.5
21:15.3
21:15.4
21:15.5
21:17.9
21:18.7
21:18.9

Points

110

1M

112

113

114

115

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Zane Michael
Zerek Longbrake
Creek Wischmeyer
Jake Christen
Isaac Angle
Dalton Davis
David Dobmann
Brad Hernandez
David Beeson
Peyton DeHass
Ryan Alexander
Cosimo Di Tolla
Joshua Vawter
Lucas Bell

Ethan Gillette
Chris Galbreath
Andrew Minich
Junya Sakaumoto
Spencer Hutchison
Brady Beuerlein
Ben Parke

Jase Runyon
Austin Mumaw
Tyler Shefbuch
Taylor McCoy
Ethan Cope
Kyler Lambert
Zaq Steele
Alejandro Adams
Luke Garman
Brayden Moore
Caleb Wrobel
Wally Grieve
Braden Bost
Avery Gooding
Nolan Core
Noah Miller
Jacob Farris
Jerry Grayson

Grade
12
9
12
9

©

10
1
11
9
12
10
1
1
12
10

12

10
1
12
10

10
10
10
10

1
12
1
10

10
10
10

© © ©

Team
Anna
Bellefontaine
Indian Lake
Bellefontaine
Covington
Fairlawn
Sidney
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Bellefontaine
Lima C.C.
Bellbrook
Bath
Botkins
Lehman Cath.
Lak. West
Tippecanoe
Lak. West
Lak. West
Graham Local
Tippecanoe
New Bremen
Graham Local
Bath
Wapakoneta
Tippecanoe
Covington
Spencerville
New Bremen
Bellbrook
Bethel
Sidney
Graham Local
Covington
Bellefontaine
Botkins
Tippecanoe
Lak. West

Time  Points
21:22.3
21:23.6
21:25.5
21:26.0
21:27.3
21:28.5
21:29.5
21:34.4
21:35.0
21:35.2
21:36.6
21:40.2
21:43.8
21:44.2
21:47.8
21:48.4
21:54.1
22:00.7
22:00.7
22:02.2
22:04.8
22:05.0
22:05.4
22:14.6
22:22.6
22:29.7
22:29.8
22:31.7
22:34.8
22:35.5
22:36.8
22:48.6
22:52.4
22:54.3
22:58.4
22:59.6
23:06.5
23:20.8
23:27.5

116

17

118

119

120
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Place Name

235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Grant Erickson
Logan McGhghy
Jeffrey Herbst
Malachi Hutchison
Lucas Kline

Nick HUNTER
Preston McDermit
Isaiah Golden
Jaxon Sopher
Kenyon Kill

Jeret Landwehr
Carson Caprella
Dante Simon
Ayden Briggs
Gavyn Mullin
Nathan Dunn

Eli Dues

Colin Tomanelli
Drew Cozad
Mark Hernandez
Will Hand

Logan Monaghan
Michael Ball
Brandon Waldrop
Max Wiss
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Grade
11
9
10
9
10
12
9
11
12
10
12
11
9
10
11

©

10
12
11

11
10
10
10

Team
Bellefontaine
Lak. West
Bath
Tippecanoe
Wapakoneta
Bellefontaine
Houston
Sidney
Bellefontaine
Lima C.C.
Kalida
Lima C.C.
New Bremen
Spencerville
Bethel
Graham Local
New Bremen
Anna
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Covington
Lima C.C.
Bath
Spencerville
Spencerville

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 11:10am

Individual

Time
23:32.9
231415
23:42.2
23:53.7
24:00.9
24:03.9
24:09.4
24:10.3
24:15.3
24:27.3
24:33.3
24:39.6
25:14.2
25:28.0
25:36.9
25:59.3
26:02.0
26:16.2
26:21.7
27:22.0
27:36.8
27:37.6
28:12.4
32:16.9
32:21.9

Points

121

122
123

Results

10/10/2022 5:35pm



